
DIRECT OFFICE EXT CELL EMAIL

Alexis Tolliver 225-442-0405 228 985-705-8058 alexis.tolliver@nofault.com 

Beth Johnson 225-442-0811 213 225-921-7088 beth.johnson@nofault.com 

Luz Armenta 909-347-7575 402 909-936-5573 Luz.Armenta.@nofault.com

Montana Kienzle 909-381-1014 951-329-2985 Montana.Kienzle@nofault.com

David Esslinger 225-215-7766 221 770-314-0632 David.Esslinger@nofault.com 

Jennifer Smith 225-424-8843 218 225-907-4749 jennifer.smith@nofault.com 

Jessica Young 225-442-0794 212 225-335-4346 jessica.young@nofault.com 

Kevin Hunter 225-424-8840 215 225-252-7859 kevin.hunter@nofault.com 

Michele Munson 225-424-8995 225 225-247-7449 michele.munson@nofault.com 

Summer DeRogers 225-442-0055 226 225-773-4764 summer.derogers@nofault.com 

California Main Line 909-381-1014 info@nofault.com

NO FAULT SAFETY SURFACING

NO FAULT COMPANY LINK

NO FAULT COMPANY CATALOG

https://nofault.com/
https://nofault.com/products/



